
Amb Andaura - Ambala Cantt MEMU/04594 - MEMU - NR 
AADR/Amb Andaura to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

4h 25m - 213 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AADR Amb Andaura 15:00 2 1 0 72 462 NR
2 CHTL Churaru Takrala 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 11 52 NR
3 PH Panoh 15:17 15:18 1m 0 1 17 62 NR
4 UHL Una Himachal 15:28 15:30 2m 0 1 27 46 396 NR
5 MTPR Rai Mehat Pur 15:43 15:44 1m 0 1 37 24 NR
6 NLDM Nangal Dam 16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 44 76 354 NR
7 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 16:26 16:27 1m 0 1 64 59 285 NR
8 KART Kiratpur Sahib 16:35 16:36 1m 0 1 72 60 281 NR
9 BARJ Bharatgarh 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 81 63 281 NR
10 GANL Ghanauli 16:55 16:56 1m 0 1 90 76 290 NR
11 RPAR Rupnagar 17:03 17:04 1m 1 1 99 59 282 NR
12 MNPR Mianpur 17:12 17:13 1m 0 1 107 66 NR
13 KRLI Kurali 17:21 17:22 1m 1 1 116 61 261 NR
14 MRND Morinda Junction 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 124 72 NR
15 KARR Kharar 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 141 70 304 NR
16 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 18:01 18:03 2m 0 1 157 31 312 NR
17 CDG Chandigarh Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 0 1 168 75 331 NR
18 GHG Ghagghar 18:44 18:45 1m 1 1 180 83 305 NR
19 DHPR Dappar 18:53 18:54 1m 2 1 191 45 288 NR
20 LLU Lalru 19:00 19:01 1m 1 1 195 68 282 NR
21 DKT Dhulkot 19:10 19:11 1m 2 1 205 34 275 NR
22 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 19:25 0 1 213 - 273 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (13:12)

Jun 01 2024 (13:12)

1

1


